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Position

Purchasing Manager
Buyer

Purchasing Supervisor
Senior Buyer

Buyer

Material Control Clerk Il
Senior Purchasing Coordinator
Office Specialist
Material Control Clerk |
Purchasing Coordinator
Material Control Clerk |
Material Control Clerk |

Purchasing Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department Total Wages
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$141,578
$116,996
$110,856
$109,815
$88,898
$76,828
$69,629
$68,000
$66,546
$58,996
$42,792
$41,141
$32,795



