	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Purchasing Manager		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$141,578
2.	Buyer		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$116,996
3.	Purchasing Supervisor		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$110,856
4.	Senior Buyer		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$109,815
5.	Buyer		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$88,898
6.	Material Control Clerk II		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$76,828
7.	Senior Purchasing Coordinator		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$69,629
8.	Office Specialist		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$68,000
9.	Material Control Clerk I		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$66,546
10.	Purchasing Coordinator		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$58,996
11.	Material Control Clerk I		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$42,792
12.	Material Control Clerk I		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$41,141
13.	Purchasing Coordinator		Irvine Ranch Water District	Purchasing	\$32,795